MPT PRESSURE SENSOR
User Manual
Copyright
All rights reserved, especially with respect to reproduction, distribution and translation. This user manual or any part
thereof must not be reproduced, saved, processed, duplicated or distributed without the written consent of PSG.
© Copyright 2024 Malema. - All rights reserved.
Subject to Technical Changes
Owing to our policy of continuous product development, the illustrations and technical data contained in this document

11
MPT PRESSURE SENSOR
5.00 Order Information
Part Number for Scheme for Sensor with Cable version
Model *** * * * * ** -*** Description
MPT-750-P Pressure Sensing Only
MPT-750-T Pressure and Temperature Sensing
Range
030 0-30 psig
100 0-100 psig
ZZZ Custom Range
Configuration
S Single Port
F Flow Through
Size
2 1/4”
3 3/8”
4 1/2”
6 3/4” (Not available in single port design)
8 1” (Not available in single port design)
Fluid Connection
0 20 mm length Tube stub
1 Female Flare
2 Female Pillar
Electrical Connection
Pressure and
Temperature Sensor
MPT-750-T only
F
8 wire cable (Power, 2 passive analog o/p, RS-485
connection)
Pressure Sensor
MPT-750-P only
G
8 wire cable (Power, 1 active analog 4-20 mA o/p,
2 digital o/ps, RS-485 connection)
H
8 wire cable (Power, 1  analog 0-10 V DC o/p, 2
digital o/ps, RS-485 connection)
I
6 wire cable (Power, 1 active analog 4-20 mA o/p
and RS-485 connection)
J
6 wire cable (Power, 1  analog 0-10 V DC o/p and
RS-485 connection)
Cable Length
01 1 meter
03 3 meter
ZZ Custom length
Ordering Extention (Standard and Custom options)
-S01 Standard Version
-XXX
For any custom options, factory will assign 3 digit
unique ID in place of XXX
12
MPT PRESSURE SENSOR
5.00 Order Information
Part Number for Scheme for Sensor with Connector version
Model *** * * * * ** -*** Description
MPT-751-P Pressure Sensing Only
MPT-751-T Pressure and Temperature Sensing
Range 100 0-100 psig
Configuration
S Single Port
F Flow Through